EESTI 2025.a U19 ja U15 MEISTRIVOISTLUSED POKSIS, Maardus

U15
-46 kg
1. Martin Sebris Box-En

-48 kg

2. Kiril Dubkov Kivioéli

3. Jelisei Jerjomin Box-En

-54 kg

4. Roman Zelentsov OMK

-60 kg

5. Maksim Stets Sofron

6. Georgi Turmanasvili Diinamo
7. Oliver Tamm Kontakt

poisid (2011-2012.a)

u19

noormehed (2007-2008.a)

-60 kg

8. Dmitri Safronov KrH

9. Ivan Isakov Diinamo

10. Aleksandr Jivoloup Sofron
11. Denis Vorobei Diinamo
-65 kg

12. Artur Roop OMK

13. German Dubs ComLab

14. Robi Kristjuhan Diinamo
15. Ruslan Aulov J-B

PAUS 30 min

-70kg
16. Stanislav Oleinik BNP

17. Nikita KorSunov PKKalev(RL)
18. Marcus Ariston Kikerpill Sirge

19. Gregor Ehatamm Diinamo
-75 kg

20. Rostislav Dmitriev PSK

21. Erik Papakul J-B

22. Ameer Mughal BNP

23. Aleksandr ProkatSev Kontakt
-80 kg

24. Remo Tomson Sirge

25. Miron Mjatin PSK

REEDE, 28.03.2025

Matvei Ippolitov BNP

Maksim Petrov Loit
Artjom Boiko Diinamo

Arseni Zjatev OMK

Arseni TSernov PSK
Mark RavlussevitS§ BoEnSy
Artjom Zuravljov Kontakt

PlatonTitterkopf KrH
Artur Sirobokov Box-En
Danil Filippovit§ OMK
VjatSeslav Bododljov PSK

Maksim Kotov OMK
Ramon Jansen Sirge

Karl Jaanup PKKalev(SM)
Matvei Krassohhin PSK

Gleb Dosaev J-B
Robert Kotovich Sofron
Nikita Filyaev PSK
Miron Satunov OMK

Roul Opikov PKKalev(H)

Remi Tammela Diinamo

Liio Rasmus Kallastu PKKalev(KA)
River Pukk PKKalev (MV)

Karl Hunt Tartu PK
Vladimir Panfiljonok Box-En

RSC-2r
4-1
RSC-1r

RSC-3r
RSC-1r
RSC-3r
RSC-2r

5-0
5-0
RSC-2r
3-2

RSC-1r



